SANDWICHES
Egg

Ham

Ham and Egg
Ham and Cheese

WRAPS

Butter Chicken
Chicken,Bacon & Aioli (Sm)
Chicken,Bacon & Aioli (Lg)

QUESADILLA
*Chicken and Spinach

ROLLS
Crispy Chicken

HOT ROLLS

Hot Dog

Pork Rib (72 Rib)
Garlic Bread - Plain
Garlic Bread - Cheesy

BURGERS

Cheese Burger
Chicken Burger

RICE DISHES

*Teriyaki Chicken on Rice
*Butter Chicken on Rice (Sm)
*Butter Chicken on Rice (Lg)

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00

$5.50
$5.00
$7.00

$7.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00

$4.50
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$7.00

TUCKSHOP MENU TERM 3 - 2021

PASTA

*Mac & Cheese w Ham
*Mac & Cheese - Vege

SALAD
Fruit

OTHER
Chicken & Vege Dumplings 6pc
Yoghurt Tub

HOT DRINKS
Hot Chocolate

LOOSE CHANGE
Hash Brown

Chicken Tender

Baked Wedges (180 gm)
Popcorn

TREATS

Cakes/Slices
Chocolate Brownie Bites
Muffins

ICECREAMS

Moosies

Juicies

Weiss Mango
Calippo

Cyclone

Icy Twist

Paddle Pop Rainbow

$6.50
$6.50

$4.50

$4.50
$1.50

$3.00

$1.00
$2.50
$3.50
$2.50

$3.50
$3.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50

DRINKS

Chocolate Primo $3.00
CalciYum 250ml $2.30
Keri Juice Range $4.20
Keri Kids Blackcurrant $3.50
Pump Water 400mi $3.00
Pump Water 750mi $3.50
Pump Flavoured 750mi $4.00
Lipton Lite $4.20

*These items can only be ordered by morning tea time for
collection at Break 2 - lunchtime. (They can also be ordered via
the website noted below.)

HOW TO ORDER

1. For efficient cashless ordering, register online
at:www.lunchorders.co.nz or,

2. Write down your name, class and order (including
flavours, where appropriate) on a piece of paper and
place inside an envelope/ziplock bag.

3. Include correct money

4. Pop in the lunch order basket in your classroom.



http://www.lunchorders.co.nz

