TUCKSHOP MENU TERM 3 - 2021

SANDWICHES		PASTA	
Egg	\$3.00	*Mac & Cheese w Ham	\$6.50
Ham	\$3.00	*Mac & Cheese - Vege	\$6.50
Ham and Egg	\$4.00	Mad a Choose Vogo	Ψ0.00
Ham and Cheese	\$4.00	SALAD	
WRAPS		Fruit	\$4.50
Butter Chicken	\$5.50	OTHER	
Chicken,Bacon & Aioli (Sm)	\$5.00	OTHER	4.5 0
Chicken, Bacon & Aioli (Lg)	\$7.00	Chicken & Vege Dumplings 6pc Yoghurt Tub	\$4.50 \$1.50
QUESADILLA		•	¥
*Chicken and Spinach	\$7.00	HOT DRINKS	
omonon and opinion	Ψ1.00	Hot Chocolate	\$3.00
ROLLS			
Crispy Chicken	\$4.00	LOOSE CHANGE	
		Hash Brown	\$1.00
HOT ROLLS		Chicken Tender	\$2.50
Hot Dog	\$4.00	Baked Wedges (180 gm)	\$3.50
Pork Rib (½ Rib)	\$4.00	Popcorn	\$2.50
Garlic Bread - Plain	\$2.50		
Garlic Bread - Cheesy	\$3.00	TREATO	
		TREATS	** -
BURGERS		Cakes/Slices	\$3.50
Cheese Burger	\$4.50	Chocolate Brownie Bites Muffins	\$3.50 \$2.50
Chicken Burger	\$6.00	iviuiiiis	φ2.50
RICE DISHES		ICECREAMS	
	ድ ር	Moosies	\$2.50
*Teriyaki Chicken on Rice	\$6.00	Juicies	\$2.50
*Butter Chicken on Rice (Sm)	\$6.00	Weiss Mango	\$3.00
*Butter Chicken on Rice (Lg)	\$7.00	Calippo	\$3.00
		Cyclone	\$3.00
		Icy Twist Paddle Pop Rainbow	\$2.00 \$2.50
		radule rup Naihbuw	φ2.50

DRINKS

Chocolate Primo	\$3.00
CalciYum 250ml	\$2.30
Keri Juice Range	\$4.20
Keri Kids Blackcurrant	\$3.50
Pump Water 400ml	\$3.00
Pump Water 750ml	\$3.50
Pump Flavoured 750ml	\$4.00
Lipton Lite	\$4.20

^{*}These items can only be ordered by morning tea time for collection at Break 2 - lunchtime. (They can also be ordered via the website noted below.)

HOW TO ORDER

- 1. For efficient cashless ordering, register online at: www.lunchorders.co.nz or,
- 2. Write down your name, class and order (including flavours, where appropriate) on a piece of paper and place inside an envelope/ziplock bag.
- 3. Include correct money
- 4. Pop in the lunch order basket in your classroom.